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Najlepsi zawodnicy

Chłopców, 10 - 12 lat - 9 z 10 Konkurencji

1. SOBIERAJSKI Michał 03 00411 626 2
2. DANIKIEWICZ Dawid 03 03411 598 2
3. KUBSIK Stanisław 03 01806 552 2
4. SKRZYSZOWSKI Bruno 03 01806 551 2
5. KOMOROWSKI Kacper 03 00411 545 2
6. MALARZ Marcin 03 03411 539 2
7. BROL Dominik 03 10511 535 2
8. BONSZ Adrian 03 10511 529 2
9. SZASTAK Błażej 03 01806 518 2

10. MYSZOR Przemysław 03 00411 515 2
11. WALTER Jakub 04 00411 483 2
12. KOSYTORZ Kamil 03 10511 481 2
13. OSUCH Jakub 03 00411 439 2
14. WILUSZ Kacper 04 00411 415 2
15. HEIN Jakub 03 10511 408 2
16. KRZYK Bartosz 04 00411 382 2
17. SKOCZYLAS Michał 03 03311 381 2
18. STĘPNIAK Michał 04 10511 370 2
19. SAWCZUK Adrian 04 02711 353 2
20. MRÓZ Tymoteusz 04 00411 351 2

WÓJCIK Mateusz 04 02711 351 2
22. PIEKNIK Paweł 05 03311 343 2
23. LIPOWCZAN Mateusz 03 01511 340 2
24. KAPITAN Kacper 04 10511 331 2
25. LOTER Bartosz 05 01511 285 2
26. ENGLISZ Kacper 04 05811 273 2
27. CZERNIAWSKI Jakub 05 10511 249 2
28. BIRECKI Michał 05 03311 233 2
29. STACIWA Kamil 05 10511 219 2
30. GORCZYŃSKI Szymon 05 MOKAT 210 2
31. BEDNARCZYK Kacper 05 02711 197 2
32. STACIWA Jakub 05 10511 185 2
33. PISARSKI Jakub 05 MOKAT 170 2
34. WYROBEK Kacper 03 05811 159 2
35. BIAŁAS Bartosz 05 MOKAT 134 2
36. KWAŚNIAK Damian 05 MOKAT 101 2

Chłopców, 13 - 15 lat - 9 z 10 Konkurencji

1. STOSZEK Kacper 00 01511 1048 2
2. SKIERSKI Radosław 00 03311 1023 2
3. DUBAS Mateusz 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 1004 2
4. SZARPAK Marcin 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 997 2
5. WŁODARCZYK Bruno 00 01806 977 2
6. POPIELA Karol 00 00411 963 2
7. CIEŚLA Oskar 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 954 2
8. KOZIEŁ Mikołaj 02 03411 901 2
9. CHYBA Łukasz 00 01806 897 2

10. HENCNER Wojciech 01 00411 879 2
11. KARPIEL Dominik 01 02711 854 2
12. SUMARA Konrad 00 01806 850 2
13. KOWOL Tymoteusz 01 00411 839 2
14. KWAŚNY Jakub 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 834 2
15. MANISZEWSKI Michał 00 01511 818 2
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16. ZIÓŁKOWSKI Norbert 01 04811 815 2
17. MUC Filip 01 02711 814 2
18. RESPONDEK Remigiusz 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 813 2
19. WIŚNIEWSKI Paweł 01 03311 804 2
20. OGIERMAN Jakub 01 05811 798 2
21. KRAWCZYK Kamil 00 00411 790 2
22. JĄKALSKI Wojciech 01 03411 787 2
23. PAZIK Wojciech 01 03311 781 2
24. GĘGOTEK Radosław 01 00411 763 2
25. SZUBERT Krzysztof 01 00411 762 2

BLACHURA Oskar 02 03411 762 2
27. WOŁOSZYN Roman 01 02711 760 2
28. ŁONAK Patryk 00 02711 755 2
29. GAŁUSZKA Bruno 02 03411 724 2
30. KUBARSKI Kamil 01 03311 717 2
31. WIEKIERA Dawid 02 00411 703 2
32. RYŚ Szymon 00 01806 686 2
33. NIEDOJAD Aleksy 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 685 2
34. PAWLICKI Mateusz 01 03411 671 2
35. IWAN Wiktor 01 05811 668 2
36. SZOJDA Paweł 02 00411 663 2
37. KOŁODZIEJ Mateusz 02 03311 653 2
38. WOJTYLAK Szymon 00 05811 646 2
39. PARCHAŃSKI Kamil 01 01511 637 2
40. JANOSZ Aleksander 02 03311 610 2
41. LECHOWICZ Marcin 02 04811 594 2
42. WOJNAR Kamil 02 01511 554 2
43. BIŁKO Jakub 00 01806 537 2
44. ŻUROWSKI Jakub 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 534 2
45. RYŚ Tymon 02 01806 524 2
46. OLSZOWSKI Miłosz 00 04811 514 2
47. PAWLIK Kacper 02 00411 499 2
48. PAWŁOWSKI Wojciech 02 03311 486 2
49. ŁUCZAK Bartosz 02 03311 482 2
50. KISIAŁA Mikołaj 02 05811 470 2
51. KANTOR Aleksandr 01 03411 460 2
52. KAMROWSKI Maciej 02 MOKAT 436 2
53. ADAMCZYK Ryszard 01 04811 413 2
54. KLIMOSZ Szymon 01 01511 352 2
55. KARASIŃSKI Kacper 02 04811 231 2

Mężczyzn, 16 - 98 lat - 9 z 10 Konkurencji

1. CHRAPEK Marcin 98 01511 1129 2
2. WARWAS Szymon 95 00611 1092 2
3. BLACHURA Patryk 99 03411 1068 2
4. ZAJĄC Mikołaj 98 PLUSK 1056 2
5. PAWLINIAK Mariusz 99 03311 999 2
6. MACIĄG Piotr 99 01806 978 2
7. SODEL Dominik 97 00611 970 2
8. OGORZAŁEK Kamil 99 03311 961 2
9. WITOSZEK Bartłomiej 99 01511 958 2

10. PIĘTKA Marcin 99 01806 941 2
11. OTRZĄSEK Damian 98 03411 898 2
12. GÓRNY Mikołaj 99 05811 826 2
13. KAPERA Jakub 99 05811 773 2
14. BEDNARZ Radosław 98 04811 768 2



Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.39153 Registered to MTP Delfin Cieszyn 25.10.2015 14:29 - Strona 3

VIII Ogólnopolski Integracyjny Miting im. Maćka Maika
Tychy, 24. - 25.10.2015

Mężczyzn, Open - 9 z 10 Konkurencji

1. KOWALSKI Patryk START Gdańsk 966 2
2. KALINOWSKI Rafał START Białystok 930 2
3. KARPIUK Kamil Start Wrocław 845 2
4. RZETELSKI Kamil Start Wrocław 838 2
5. BISKUP Patryk KSN START Kalisz 830 2
6. BARTNIK Mateusz ICSiR START Lublin 817 2
7. MATCZAK Sebastian KSN START Kalisz 759 2
8. JASTRZĘBSKI Adrian IKS Warszawa 700 2
9. NOWEK Jakub ZSR Zielona Góra 666 2

10. HREHOROWICZ Igor Start Wrocław 646 2
11. MAKOWSKI Wojciech IKS Warszawa 639 2
12. GAŁUSZKA Dawid START Katowice oddział Tychy542 2
13. BOGUCKI Bartosz Start Wrocław 524 2
14. GAWROŃSKI Daniel START Katowice oddział Tychy505 2
15. GŁOWACKI Dawid UKS  LASKI 483 2
16. MĄCZYŃSKI Maciej Start Wrocław 473 2
17. WORONOWICZ Patryk START Białystok 448 2
18. PEŁKA Przemysław IKS Warszawa 420 2
19. TOMCZYK Dawid IKS Warszawa 413 2
20. WOJTACH Krzysztof START Białystok 371 2
21. MAKAR Marcin START Białystok 366 2

CEGLARSKI Marcin KSN START Warszawa 366 2
23. KARKOSZKA Daniel START Katowice oddział Tychy327 2
24. OSOWSKI Jakub START Katowice oddział Tychy319 2
25. KELLER Jakub IKS Warszawa 308 2
26. PRUSINOWSKI Robert START Katowice oddział Chorzów300 2
27. ZARĘBSKI Tomasz START Katowice oddział Chorzów296 2
28. JURECKI Jan Start Wrocław 282 2
29. DRĄG Przemysław LKS Gol Start Częstochowa 249 2
30. WOJTKIEWICZ Szymon Start Wrocław 240 2
31. KONDRACKI Janusz START Białystok 236 2

NIEMANN Damian Start Wrocław 236 2
33. ROMANISZYN Artur START Tarnów 226 2
34. SZYJKA Wojciech START Katowice oddział Oświęcim220 2
35. SACHA Krystian START Tarnów 185 2
36. HANKUS Kamil START Katowice oddział Oświęcim177 2
37. CZERWIŃSKI Marcin UKS  LASKI 171 2
38. KOZIOŁ Arkadiusz UKS  LASKI 163 2
39. HALLOR Grzegorz START Katowice oddział Tychy160 2
40. GIEDROJĆ-JURAHA Andrzek START Białystok 154 2
41. PEŁECHATY Piotr ZSR Zielona Góra 151 2
42. ŁACHOWSKI Szymon KSN START Kalisz 147 2
43. MIŚKIEWICZ Mateusz LKS Gol Start Częstochowa 135 2
44. MACIEJEWSKI Adam KSN START Kalisz 127 2
45. KOZŁOWSKI Jakub START Białystok 118 2

PIECHOWSKI Patryk START Białystok 118 2
47. PRZYMIERSKI Sebastian START Białystok 113 2

IGNASIAK Maksymilian KSN START Kalisz 113 2
49. CHRZANOWSI Hubert UKS  LASKI 108 2
50. BOGUTA Jakub IKS Warszawa 100 2
51. NOGA Mateusz LKS Gol Start Częstochowa 90 2
52. KLICH Krystian START Katowice oddział Tychy88 2
53. BĘBENEK Maciej START Katowice oddział Oświęcim87 2
54. DOBROWOLSKI Marek IKS Warszawa 85 2
55. OSUCHOWSKI Adrian LKS Gol Start Częstochowa 81 2
56. KONIECZNY Jacek START Katowice oddział Tychy78 2
57. WTORKOWSKI Maciej ZSR Zielona Góra 77 2
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58. ŚWIDZIŃSKI Antoni START Białystok 70 2
59. OTOWSKI Kamil IKS Warszawa 65 2
60. MATYJA Jakub START Katowice oddział Chorzów64 2
61. PODGÓRSKI Hubert START Tarnów 63 2
62. WRÓBEL Bartosz UKS  LASKI 57 2
63. KUBIAK Cyprian KSN START Kalisz 51 2
64. KLUSKA Bartosz START Tarnów 48 2
65. BIELIŃSKI Dawid ZSR Zielona Góra 39 2
66. PORTAŁA Bartłomiej ZSR Zielona Góra 27 2
67. MATEJCZYK Piotr START Białystok 25 2
68. BATOR Krzysztof 03311 21 2
69. TROCHIMCZUK Juliusz START Białystok 16 2
70. MITUŚ Mateusz START Katowice oddział Oświęcim11 2

Mężczyzn, Open - 5 z 10 Konkurencji

1. TROCHIMCZUK Juliusz START Białystok 16 2

Mężczyzn, Open - 4 z 10 Konkurencji

1. OTOWSKI Kamil IKS Warszawa 65 2

Mężczyzn, Open - 4 z 10 Konkurencji

1. MATYJA Jakub START Katowice oddział Chorzów64 2
2. DOBROWOLSKI Marek IKS Warszawa 59 2

Mężczyzn, Open - 6 z 10 Konkurencji

1. KOZŁOWSKI Jakub START Białystok 118 2
2. BOGUTA Jakub IKS Warszawa 100 2
3. DOBROWOLSKI Marek IKS Warszawa 85 2
4. WTORKOWSKI Maciej ZSR Zielona Góra 77 2
5. PORTAŁA Bartłomiej ZSR Zielona Góra 27 2
6. BATOR Krzysztof 03311 21 2
7. MATEJCZYK Piotr START Białystok 19 2

Mężczyzn, Open - 7 z 10 Konkurencji

1. WOJTACH Krzysztof START Białystok 371 2
2. GIEDROJĆ-JURAHA Andrzek START Białystok 154 2
3. ŁACHOWSKI Szymon KSN START Kalisz 147 2
4. MACIEJEWSKI Adam KSN START Kalisz 127 2
5. KLICH Krystian START Katowice oddział Tychy88 2
6. KLUSKA Bartosz START Tarnów 48 2
7. BIELIŃSKI Dawid ZSR Zielona Góra 39 2
8. MITUŚ Mateusz START Katowice oddział Oświęcim11 2

Mężczyzn, Open - 9 z 10 Konkurencji

1. CEGLARSKI Marcin KSN START Warszawa 366 2
2. KELLER Jakub IKS Warszawa 308 2
3. NIEMANN Damian Start Wrocław 236 2
4. ROMANISZYN Artur START Tarnów 226 2
5. SACHA Krystian START Tarnów 185 2
6. HANKUS Kamil START Katowice oddział Oświęcim177 2
7. MIŚKIEWICZ Mateusz LKS Gol Start Częstochowa 135 2
8. PIECHOWSKI Patryk START Białystok 118 2
9. NOGA Mateusz LKS Gol Start Częstochowa 90 2

10. OSUCHOWSKI Adrian LKS Gol Start Częstochowa 81 2
11. PODGÓRSKI Hubert START Tarnów 63 2
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Mężczyzn, Open - 8 z 10 Konkurencji

1. GAWROŃSKI Daniel START Katowice oddział Tychy505 2
2. KONDRACKI Janusz START Białystok 236 2
3. HALLOR Grzegorz START Katowice oddział Tychy160 2
4. PEŁECHATY Piotr ZSR Zielona Góra 151 2
5. PRZYMIERSKI Sebastian START Białystok 113 2

IGNASIAK Maksymilian KSN START Kalisz 113 2
7. KUBIAK Cyprian KSN START Kalisz 51 2

Mężczyzn, Open - 9 z 10 Konkurencji

1. KALINOWSKI Rafał START Białystok 878 2
2. BISKUP Patryk KSN START Kalisz 830 2
3. BARTNIK Mateusz ICSiR START Lublin 817 2
4. MATCZAK Sebastian KSN START Kalisz 759 2
5. NOWEK Jakub ZSR Zielona Góra 666 2
6. MĄCZYŃSKI Maciej Start Wrocław 473 2
7. PEŁKA Przemysław IKS Warszawa 420 2
8. TOMCZYK Dawid IKS Warszawa 413 2
9. PRUSINOWSKI Robert START Katowice oddział Chorzów300 2

10. ZARĘBSKI Tomasz START Katowice oddział Chorzów296 2
11. WOJTKIEWICZ Szymon Start Wrocław 222 2
12. BĘBENEK Maciej START Katowice oddział Oświęcim81 2

Mężczyzn, Open - 9 z 10 Konkurencji

1. KOWALSKI Patryk START Gdańsk 966 2
2. KALINOWSKI Rafał START Białystok 930 2
3. KARPIUK Kamil Start Wrocław 845 2
4. HREHOROWICZ Igor Start Wrocław 646 2
5. GAŁUSZKA Dawid START Katowice oddział Tychy542 2
6. WORONOWICZ Patryk START Białystok 448 2
7. MAKAR Marcin START Białystok 366 2
8. KARKOSZKA Daniel START Katowice oddział Tychy327 2
9. OSOWSKI Jakub START Katowice oddział Tychy319 2

10. JURECKI Jan Start Wrocław 282 2
11. WOJTKIEWICZ Szymon Start Wrocław 233 2
12. SZYJKA Wojciech START Katowice oddział Oświęcim220 2
13. KONIECZNY Jacek START Katowice oddział Tychy78 2
14. ŚWIDZIŃSKI Antoni START Białystok 70 2

Mężczyzn, Open - 6 z 10 Konkurencji

1. MAKOWSKI Wojciech IKS Warszawa 639 2
2. GŁOWACKI Dawid UKS  LASKI 483 2
3. DRĄG Przemysław LKS Gol Start Częstochowa 249 2
4. CHRZANOWSI Hubert UKS  LASKI 108 2
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Mężczyzn, Open - 7 z 10 Konkurencji

1. RZETELSKI Kamil Start Wrocław 838 2
2. JASTRZĘBSKI Adrian IKS Warszawa 700 2
3. BOGUCKI Bartosz Start Wrocław 524 2
4. CZERWIŃSKI Marcin UKS  LASKI 171 2
5. KOZIOŁ Arkadiusz UKS  LASKI 163 2
6. WRÓBEL Bartosz UKS  LASKI 57 2


